Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: May 2024 through May 2024

Appointee
Bar

Report Report
Month Year

Midland 142nd District Court 5 2024 Appointment True
Midland 142nd District Court 5 2024 Fees True

Midland  238th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Leonard ,E ~ TX17403 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
LITTLE MULE
DEVELOPME
NT, LLC

Midland 238th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Leonard, E TX17403 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
LITTLE MULE
DEVELOPME
NT, LLC

Midland 238th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Leonard , E TX17403 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
LITTLE MULE
DEVELOPME
NT, LLC

Midland  238th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Leonard ,E = TX17667 MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
MARILYN SUE
SMITH

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney
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Court Activity Detail Repo

?i’:gfﬂ:;‘: ggfh’:&i A.':’o":ii{;f,f,e Appointee Type Apg:t);lal Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed g;(':g‘ses

0.00 0 0.00

0.00 0 0.00

AMII NUNLEY Attorney ad Attorney 05/21/2024  Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
litem

AMII NUNLEY Attorney ad Attorney 05/21/2024  Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
litem

AMII NUNLEY Attorney ad Attorney 05/21/2024  Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
litem

JMICHAEL CUNNINGHA Attorney ad Attorney 05/21/2024  Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
M litem
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

Report Report
Month Year

Midland 238th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Leonard , E TX17667 'MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
MARILYN SUE
SMITH

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Midland  238th District Court 5 2024 Appointment True

Midland 238th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Leonard , E CV55520 LETICIA True 24044383
VILLAREAL,
VS PERMIAN
TRUCKING
&amp;
RENTALS,

Midland 238th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Leonard, E CV55520 LETICIA True 24044383
VILLAREAL,
VS PERMIAN
TRUCKING
&amp;
RENTALS,

Midland 238th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Leonard , E CVv55520 LETICIA True 24044383
VILLAREAL,
VS PERMIAN
TRUCKING
&amp;
RENTALS,

Midland 238th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Leonard , E CV59416 TAYLOR True 24044383
COLLINS,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS
KATELYNN
MCCRIGHT
.AND
FOREMOST
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Appointee
First Name

J MICHAEL

GRETA

GRETA

GRETA

GRETA

Date / Time printed: 6/20/2024 9:33:03 AM

Appointee Appointee
Last Name Position
CUNNINGHA Attorney ad
M litem
BRAKER Guardian ad
litem
BRAKER Guardian ad
litem
BRAKER Guardian ad
litem
BRAKER Guardian ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

05/21/2024

05/15/2024

05/15/2024

05/15/2024

05/17/2024

Fee Source

Plaintiff

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

500.00

0.00
2,065.00

2,065.00

2,065.00

2,135.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report ' Report Appointee
Month Year Bar

Midland  238th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Leonard , E CV59416 TAYLOR True 24044383
COLLINS,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS
KATELYNN
MCCRIGHT
AND
FOREMOST

Midland 238th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Leonard , E CVv59416 TAYLOR True 24044383
COLLINS,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS
KATELYNN
MCCRIGHT
AND
FOREMOST

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM50234 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024  Appointment False Griffith , E FM70733 iIN THE True 24090690
INTEREST OF
JONATHON
VS DANIEL
JAY

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM70932 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM71464 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72163 IN THE True 06384700
INTEREST OF
VS RICKI
RAE
BREWTON

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM72163 CONFIDENTIA True 06384700
' L

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

GRETA

GRETA

ROSARIO

THERESA

CINDY R
CINDY R

DELLINDA

DELLINDA

Date / Time printed: 6/20/2024 9:33:03 AM

Appointee
Last Name

BRAKER

BRAKER

PERALEZ-

COWHER

RATLIFF

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

EBELING

EBELING

Appointee
Position

Guardian ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad

Jlitem
‘Attorney ad

litem

‘Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Atforney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

05/17/2024

05/17/2024

05/07/2024

05/12/2024

05/21/2024
05/21/2024

05/09/2024

05/24/2024

Fee Source

Defendant

Defendant

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund
General Fund

No activity

General Fund

2,135.00

2,135.00

200.00

0.00

460.00

1,366.80

0.00

360.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

5

11

10

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court '::g&: R$2::t Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney App;::tee

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM72812 CONFIDENTIA True
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM72812 CONFIDENTIA  True
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM72826 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM72862 CONFIDENTIA True 24076192
L

Midiand  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Criffith , E FM72862 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73028 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73058 CONFIDENTIA True 24090690
L

Midiand  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73058 CONFIDENTIA True 24095647
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024  Appointment False Lindemood , D FM73188 IN THE True 24056733
INTEREST OF
LAYLA VS
DUSTIN
LEROY

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73226 CONFIDENTIA True 24090690
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73226 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees  False Griffith , E FM73226 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees ' False Griffith , E ‘FM73297  CONFIDENTIA True
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024  Appointment False Lewis , K 'FM73453 IN THE True 24056935
'INTEREST OF
VS BRIAN
ALEXANDER
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Appointee

First Name
LUKE
CINDY
ROSARIO
LUKE
CINDY R
CINDY R
THERESA
GLENN

CHRISTINE

THERESA

ROSARIO

ROSARIO

THERESA

DAMIAN

Date / Time printed: 6/20/2024 9:33:03 AM

Appointee
Last Name

GARRETT

WEIR-
NUTTER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

GARRETT

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

RATLIFF
HARWOOD

SCHWARTZ

RATLIFF

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

RATLIFF

CASTILLO

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
05/03/2024
05/21/2024
05/07/2024
05/03/2024

05/21/2024

.06/21/2024

'05/03/2024

05/24/2024

05/28/2024

05/03/2024

05/21/2024

05/21/2024

05/03/2024

05/22/2024

Fee Source

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund
General Fund

No activity

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

850.00
170.00
200.00
380.00
150.00
260.00
440.00
780.00

0.00

320.00
200.00
200.00
350.00

0.00

8

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court I:neg'c‘)tr; ng::t Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney Appg:'rltee

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73566 CONFIDENTIA True 24076192
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73566 CONFIDENTIA  True
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73784 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73784 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73870 CONFIDENTIA True 24029485
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024  Appointment False Griffith , E FM73979 IN THE True 24029485
INTEREST OF
LUIS VS
‘MARIAH

. LLYNN :

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024  Appointment False Griffith , E FM73979  INTHE True 24084842
INTEREST OF
LUIS VS
MARIAH
LYNN

Midland 318th District Court 5 2024 Appointment False Griffith , E FM74006 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024  Appointment False Griffith , E FM74006 CONFIDENTIA True 24090690
L .

Midland  318th District Court 5 2024  Appointment False .Lindemood , D AD33709 CONFIDENTIA True 24084273
L

Midland  385th District Court 5 2024 Fees False Robertson ,L  TX17776 MIDLAND True 24032576
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS CAROLINA
SANCHEZ

Midland  385th District Court 5 2024  Appointment True

Midland  441st District Court 5 2024  Appointment True
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Appointee

First Name
LUKE
ROSARIO
ROSARIO
ROSARIO
JANA

JANA

CARDINE H

CINDY R

THERESA

KATY

ALVARO

Date / Time printed: 6/20/2024 9:33:03 AM

Appointee
Last Name

GARRETT

‘PERALEZ-
'COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

CLIFT-
WILLIAMS

CLIFT-
WILLIAMS

WATSON

WEIR-
NUTTER
RATLIFF
STALLINGS

MARTINEZ

Appointee
Position

.Attorney ad

litem
Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

‘Attorney
j Attorney

‘Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

05/03/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/24/2024

05/17/2024

05/17/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/14/2024

05/21/2024

Fee Source

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

No activity

No activity

No activity
No activity
No activity

Plaintiff

270.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
617.50

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

500.00

0.00
0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount 'Hours Billed

2

200

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report Appointee
Month Year Bar

Midland  441st District Court 5 2024 Fees False Robnett , J TX17771 MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
GEORGE
EZRA
BURTON, ET
AL

Midland 441st District Court 5 2024 Fees False Robnett , J TX17771 MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
GEORGE
EZRA
‘BURTON, ET
AL

Midland 441st District Court 5 2024 Fees False Robnett , J TX17771 MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
GEORGE
EZRA
BURTON, ET
AL

Midland  441st District Court 5 2024 Fees False Robnett , J TX17771 MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
GEORGE
EZRA
BURTON, ET
AL

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Date / Time printed: 6/20/2024 9:33:03 AM Page: 16 of 21



Court Activity Detail Repo

?i':gfh":;z t:&oglnat:\i Agg:i't?;?‘e Appointee Type APB;‘:?' Fee Source = Fee Amount Hours Billed E;(':f;‘ ses

J MICHAEL CUNNINGHA Attorney ad Attorney 05/21/2024 Plaihtiff 500.00 0 0.00
M litem

J MICHAEL CUNNINGHA Attorney ad Attorney 05/21/2024 Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
M litem

J MICHAEL CUNNINGHA Attorney ad Attorney 05/21/2024  Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
M litem

J MICHAEL CUNNINGHA Attorney ad Attorney 05/21/2024 Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
M litem
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County
Midland

Midland

Court

‘441st District Court

441st District Court

Report Report

Month Year
5 2024
5 2024

Date / Time printed: 6/20/2024 9:33:03 AM

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

No Activity

False

False

Judge
Robnett , J

Robnett , J

Court Activity Detail Repo

Case Number

TX17771

TX17627

‘"MIDLAND

Appointee
Bar :

05237500

Case Style - Attorney

True
CENTRAL

APPRAISAL

DIST VS
GEORGE
EZRA
BURTON, ET

AL

MIDLAND
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
JULIAN
MARTINEZ

True 24032576
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
J MICHAEL CUNNINGHA Attorney ad Attorney 05/21/2024  Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
M litem
ALVARO MARTINEZ Attorney ad Attorney 05/21/2024  Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
litem
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CAS111
05/01/2024 THRU 05/31/2024

OFFICIAL MONTHLY APPOINTMENTS AND FEES REPORT
DISTRICT CLERK

PAGE 1
RUN ON: 06/07/2024

COUNTY COURT AT LAW

ALYSON GONZALES, INDIVIDUALLY DENNIS, DENIS
AND AS NEXT FRIEND OF CESAR
SIGALA, JR., A MINOR

vs. 05/29/2024

JUDGE/MASTER/REFEREE NAME/NUMBER OF COURT CASE NUMBER AND PERSON APPOINTED POSITION TO APPOINTEE IS: DATE OF SOURCE OF FEES AMOUNT
APPROVING FEE STYLE OF CASE DATE APPOINTED WHICH APPOINTED A|P|P|F APPROVAL OF FEES
T|P| G| F OF FEE APPROVED
TlelplwMm HOURS  EXPENSES
|
MARVIN MOORE CC24611 { co 05237500 GUARDIAN AD LITEM x | | } 05/13/2024  DEFENDANT 1500.00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO. 2 RACHEL CARR-WEINGARDT, CUNNINGHAM,J MICHAEL [ | 10.00
INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NEXT | I
FRIEND OF M.C., A MINOR |
vs. 12/01/2022 | | |
JODIE BROWNING, AS NEXT FRIEND | | |
OF M.B., A MINOR | |
| I
MARK HENRY DETTMAN CC25820 { co 05655566 GUARDIAN AD LITEM x| | | NO FEES na .00
| |
[
|
|
1 1

ELIZABETH MILLAN




