

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: May 2024 through May 2024

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	5	2024	Appointment	True					
Midland	142nd District Court	5	2024	Fees	True					
Midland	238th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Leonard , E	TX17403	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS LITTLE MULE DEVELOPMENT, LLC	True	15134700
Midland	238th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Leonard , E	TX17403	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS LITTLE MULE DEVELOPMENT, LLC	True	15134700
Midland	238th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Leonard , E	TX17403	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS LITTLE MULE DEVELOPMENT, LLC	True	15134700
Midland	238th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Leonard , E	TX17667	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS MARILYN SUE SMITH	True	05237500

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	238th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Leonard , E	TX17667	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS MARILYN SUE SMITH	True	05237500
Midland	238th District Court	5	2024	Appointment	True					
Midland	238th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Leonard , E	CV55520	LETICIA VILLAREAL, VS PERMIAN TRUCKING & ; RENTALS,	True	24044383
Midland	238th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Leonard , E	CV55520	LETICIA VILLAREAL, VS PERMIAN TRUCKING & ; RENTALS,	True	24044383
Midland	238th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Leonard , E	CV55520	LETICIA VILLAREAL, VS PERMIAN TRUCKING & ; RENTALS,	True	24044383
Midland	238th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Leonard , E	CV59416	TAYLOR COLLINS, INDIVIDUALL Y VS KATELYNN MCCRIGHT AND FOREMOST	True	24044383

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
GRETA	BRAKER	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	05/15/2024	Defendant	2,065.00	5	0.00
GRETA	BRAKER	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	05/15/2024	Defendant	2,065.00	5	0.00
GRETA	BRAKER	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	05/15/2024	Defendant	2,065.00	5	0.00
GRETA	BRAKER	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	05/17/2024	Defendant	2,135.00	6	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	238th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Leonard , E	CV59416	TAYLOR COLLINS, INDIVIDUALLY VS KATELYNN MCCRIGHT AND FOREMOST	True	24044383
Midland	238th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Leonard , E	CV59416	TAYLOR COLLINS, INDIVIDUALLY VS KATELYNN MCCRIGHT AND FOREMOST	True	24044383
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM50234	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM70733	IN THE INTEREST OF JONATHON VS DANIEL JAY	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70932	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71464	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72163	IN THE INTEREST OF VS RICKI RAE BREWTON	True	06384700
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72163	CONFIDENTIAL	True	06384700

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
GRETA	BRAKER	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	05/17/2024	Defendant	2,135.00	5	0.00
GRETA	BRAKER	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	05/17/2024	Defendant	2,135.00	5	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/07/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/12/2024	General Fund	0.00	11	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	General Fund	460.00	4	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	General Fund	1,366.80	10	0.00
DELLINDA	EBELING	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/09/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DELLINDA	EBELING	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/24/2024	General Fund	360.00	3	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72812	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72812	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72826	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72862	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72862	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73028	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73058	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73058	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24095647
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM73188	IN THE INTEREST OF LAYLA VS DUSTIN LEROY	True	24056733
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73226	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73226	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73226	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73297	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Appointment	False	Lewis , K	FM73453	IN THE INTEREST OF VS BRIAN ALEXANDER	True	24056935

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/03/2024	General Fund	850.00	8	0.00
CINDY	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	General Fund	170.00	1	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/07/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/03/2024	General Fund	380.00	3	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	General Fund	150.00	1	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	General Fund	260.00	2	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/03/2024	General Fund	440.00	4	0.00
GLENN	HARWOOD	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/24/2024	General Fund	780.00	7	0.00
CHRISTINE	SCHWARTZ	Mediator	Attorney	05/28/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/03/2024	General Fund	320.00	3	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/03/2024	General Fund	350.00	3	0.00
DAMIAN	CASTILLO	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/22/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73566	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73566	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73784	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73784	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73870	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	24029485
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM73979	IN THE INTEREST OF LUIS VS MARIAH LYNN	True	24029485
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM73979	IN THE INTEREST OF LUIS VS MARIAH LYNN	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM74006	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM74006	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	5	2024	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	AD33709	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	24084273
Midland	385th District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Robertson , L	TX17776	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS CAROLINA SANCHEZ	True	24032576
Midland	385th District Court	5	2024	Appointment	True					
Midland	441st District Court	5	2024	Appointment	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/03/2024	General Fund	270.00	2	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/07/2024	General Fund	200.00	200	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/07/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/07/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
JANA	CLIFT-WILLIAMS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/24/2024	General Fund	617.50	4	0.00
JANA	CLIFT-WILLIAMS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/17/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/17/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/24/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/24/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
KATY	STALLINGS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/14/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ALVARO	MARTINEZ	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	441st District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Robnett , J	TX17771	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS GEORGE EZRA BURTON, ET AL	True	05237500
Midland	441st District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Robnett , J	TX17771	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS GEORGE EZRA BURTON, ET AL	True	05237500
Midland	441st District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Robnett , J	TX17771	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS GEORGE EZRA BURTON, ET AL	True	05237500
Midland	441st District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Robnett , J	TX17771	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS GEORGE EZRA BURTON, ET AL	True	05237500

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	441st District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Robnett , J	TX17771	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS GEORGE EZRA BURTON, ET AL	True	05237500
Midland	441st District Court	5	2024	Fees	False	Robnett , J	TX17627	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS JULIAN MARTINEZ	True	24032576

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
ALVARO	MARTINEZ	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/21/2024	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

JUDGE/MASTER/REFEREE APPROVING FEE	NAME/NUMBER OF COURT	CASE NUMBER AND STYLE OF CASE	PERSON APPOINTED DATE APPOINTED	POSITION TO WHICH APPOINTED	APPOINTEE IS:				DATE OF APPROVAL OF FEE	SOURCE OF FEES		AMOUNT OF FEES APPROVED
					A	P	P	F		HOURS	EXPENSES	
					T	G	P	M				
MARVIN MOORE	COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO. 2	CC24611 (CC) RACHEL CARR-WEINGARDT, INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NEXT FRIEND OF M.C., A MINOR VS. JODIE BROWNING, AS NEXT FRIEND OF M.B., A MINOR	05237500 CUNNINGHAM, J MICHAEL 12/01/2022	GUARDIAN AD LITEM	X				05/13/2024	DEFENDANT 10.00	1500.00	
MARK HENRY DETTMAN	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	CC25820 (CC) ALYSON GONZALES, INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NEXT FRIEND OF CESAR SIGALA, JR., A MINOR VS. ELIZABETH MILLAN	05655566 DENNIS, DENIS 05/29/2024	GUARDIAN AD LITEM	X				NO FEES	na	.00	